
Planholders List
Water Line Relocation Hwy 82 - ARDOT Job 020771
City of Hamburg
Ashley County, Arkansas

Engineer:  GarNat Engineering (501) 408-4650

Planholder Contact Person E-mail Phone # Fax #
Peyton Hill Excavating Tim Clarkson peytonhillexcavating@gmail.com 870-270-7659
KAJACS Michael Titsworth mtitsworth@kajacs.com 501-725-5924
Ouachita Land Works Andrew Day andrew@ouachitalandworks.com 870-500-9065
NLS Construction, LLC Nesha Smith nesha.smith@ymail.com 501-556-4758 501-556-4710
Carl Baldwin Construction Chad Sanders sanderschad24@gmail.com 870-319-5493
Premier Facilities Group Richard Casillas richard.casillas@pfgco.net 479-890-4864
Tip Top Builders Amanda Goodrich tiptopbuildersinc@gmail.com 870-291-0531
MMRS LLC Mason Shipman mmrsoffice@gmail.com 870-450-1077
Don M. Barron Contractor, Inc David Farrar david.farrar@dmbarron.com 318-368-2622 Ext 2005
NEA Construction Tanya Craine tanya@nea-construction.com 870-215-7621
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